

CS. No. 1756/16

25.05.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld Counsel for defendant no. 1. (Also appearing on behalf of defendant no. 2).

Reply to the application u/o 8 Rule 1 r/w Section 151 CPC filed. Copy Supplied.

Re-list the matter for arguments on aforesaid application on 24/08/2019 at 12:30 pm.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/25.05.2019