

CS NO. 1756/16
SANJAY GUPTA
VS.
KALAWATI

26.08.2020

Present : Sh. Subhoday Banerjee, Ld. Counsel for the
plaintiff through Cisco Webex hearing.

No other party is joining the proceedings.

Put up on 29.09.2020 for disposal of the application
under Order 8 Rule 1 CPC.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/26.08.2020