

CS NO.1756/16
SANJAY GUPTA
Vs.
KALAWATI

25.11.2022

Present : Mr. Subhoday Banerjee, Ld. Counsel for
plaintiff.
Mr. Utsav Garg, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2.

Adjournment sought on behalf of both the parties
for filing the joint convenience file.

At request, put up for final arguments on
13.01.2023. Short date given as it is amongst
the 75 oldest matters.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/25.11.2022