

CS 1756/16
SANJAY GUPTA
Vs.
KALAWATI

10.02.2026

Regular stenographer is on leave today and no substitute stenographer is provided.

Present : Mr. Rikky Gupta and Ms. Ananya Singh, Ld.
counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. Karan Gupta, Ld. counsel for defendants.
Mr. Ankit Jain, Sr. Adv. for defendants. (Joined
through VC)

Further part rebuttal arguments heard.

Put up for remaining rebuttal arguments on
21.02.2026 at 11:30 a.m. Date and time given as per the
convenience of counsels for both the parties.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/10.02.2026