

CS 1756/16
SANJAY GUPTA
Vs.
KALAWATI

22.07.2026

Present : None for plaintiff.

Sh. Karan Gupta, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1
and 2 through VC.

Put up for orders on **17.08.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/22.07.2026